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Women / 5 / Middle-B
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addy Breen5165
West Valley

9.325 9.650 9.5259.300 37.800
2 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Julia Villena5127
Edge

9.200 9.250 9.4509.300 37.200
3T 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Lorelai Bettencourt5102
CGA

9.075 9.300 9.3759.400 37.150
6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Madison Yaw5116
Champion

8.925 9.200 9.2509.125 36.500
9T 4 8 7T 4 

4 

Ava Lesuer5108
CGA

8.725 8.850 9.3509.475 36.400
14 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Juliana Batarao5122
Edge

8.925 8.575 9.2509.475 36.225
9T 10 1T 7T 6 

6 

Lily Hughes5169
West Valley

9.400 9.100 9.2258.475 36.200
1 5 14 9 7 

7 

Joyblanca Morales5161
Technique

9.100 8.350 9.2759.200 35.925
5 13 7 6 8T

8T

Violet Watts5121
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.675 9.2009.050 35.925
8 9 9T 10 8T

8T

Kate Martinez5131
Extreme

8.825 8.925 9.1009.050 35.900
12 6 9T 12T 10 

10 

Lizzie Newman5162
Technique

9.025 8.500 9.6508.225 35.400
7 11T 16 1 11 

11 

Niloo Chavoshi5111
CYC

8.775 8.500 9.1008.675 35.050
13 11T 12 12T 12 

12 

Miah Hargrove5130
Extreme

8.875 7.550 9.0759.300 34.800
11 15 4T 14 13 

13 

Hailey Impey5159
Technique

9.200 7.775 9.1758.525 34.675
3T 14 13 11 14 

14 

Sophie Logvy5118
Davis Diamonds

8.275 8.775 8.9508.350 34.350
15 8 15 15 15 

15 

Emma Backer5141
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
16 16 11 16 16 

16 
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